
Southwest Ohio District Meet

Event Results

D1 Boys District Meet

Score Diver NameRank Order Team Affiliation Pts

1 22 514.25 Sean Sargent Mason

2 11 446.80 Noah Hickey Centerville

3 9 413.75 Mitch Godar Elder

4 1 387.20 Jimmy McMahon LaSalle

5 4 366.60 Jason Smith Anderson

6 13 365.80 Brad Hornbostel Centerville

7 10 346.35 Ike Karn Piqua

8 17 345.00 Evan Leupen Anderson

9 23 343.10 Mitch Beerse Little Miami

10 18 317.80 Tino Bernard Walnut Hills

11 16 305.75 Ben Beecroft Centerville

12 12 305.15 Cameron Foy Sycamore

13 20 297.00 Corbin Meckstroth Piqua

14 14 284.75 Drew Fitzgerald St. Xavier

15 15 281.45 Zach Zimpher Piqua

16 2 278.45 Josh Roberts Anderson

17 8 209.45 Bryce Wauligman ElderCut

18 6 201.20 Alec Linder Lakota EastCut

19 19 199.15 Josh Schnipke Kettering FairmontCut

20 24 197.55 Dustin Hayes Kettering FairmontCut

21 7 120.25 Rueben Phillips MiddletownCut

22 25 117.10 Ethan Coffin TalawandaCut

23 3 111.55 Hunter Tapparo MiamisburgCut

24 5 105.50 Kevin Biggs ElderCut

25 21 Parker Dennis Oak HillsCut
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2013 SW District Boys D1 - 2/15/2013

Results - Swimming Session
 
Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Dist Meet: 1:33.12 ! St. Xavier2/2000

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:34.64St. Xavier

1) Wooley, Ian SR 2) Russo, Steve SR

3) DelGado, James SR 4) Burgess, Alex SR

23.31 26.09 23.61 21.63

2 1:36.73Kings

1) Koloseike, Jimmy SO 2) Schlehr, Matthew SR

3) Voorhies, Brandon SR 4) Koloseike, Christopher SR

25.05 27.36 22.92 21.40

3 1:36.99Moeller

1) Worobetz, Noah SO 2) Braun, Charlie JR

3) Nymberg, Greg JR 4) Peloquin, Jacob FR

24.71 27.68 22.72 21.88

4 1:37.26Talawanda

1) Caraballo, Jesus JR 2) Richmond, Scott JR

3) Caraballo, Edgar SR 4) Crowder, Josh JR

25.93 26.59 23.32 21.42

5 1:37.71Sycamore

1) Jimenez, Xavier SR 2) Seger, Jonathan SR

3) Aguilar, Patrick SR 4) Naresh, Venkaat SR

25.16 27.33 23.88 21.34

6 1:37.74Anderson

1) Gallagher, Casey SR 2) Aukerman, Korey JR

3) Wethington, Grant JR 4) Carroll, Hassler FR

25.04 27.23 23.52 21.95

7 1:38.53Butler

1) Shanahan, Corey SO 2) Porter, Alex JR

3) Cope, Tommy FR 4) Hansman, Eric SR

25.92 27.66 23.11 21.84

8 1:38.74Centerville

1) Curtis, Dylan FR 2) Lowry, Nathaniel SO

3) Beinhart, Corey SR 4) Quarin, Steven JR

25.11 27.15 24.03 22.45

9 1:38.86Lakota West

1) O'Neil, Thomas SR 2) McNamara, Bryan SR

3) Raker, John SR 4) Kieback, Scott SR

26.52 26.18 23.04 23.12

10 1:40.16Walnut Hills

1) Keener, Cooper FR 2) Keener, Myles FR

3) Tengen, Andrew JR 4) Fisher, Zachary SR

25.91 29.54 24.43 20.28

11 1:40.64Lakota East

1) McDonald, Matthew SO 2) Jessee, Keith SO

3) Enrico, Josh JR 4) Phillips, Tyler SR

24.63 28.94 24.29 22.78

12 1:40.94Lebanon

1) Dickman, Paul JR 2) Thomas, Wyatt SR

3) Letarte, John SR 4) Biegel-Cloughessy, Ben SR

25.63 28.57 23.60 23.14

13 1:41.04Beavercreek

1) Pohlmann, Henrik JR 2) Stark, Chris SR

3) Paul, Mitch SR 4) Hood, Michael JR

23.73 28.67 25.67 22.97

14 1:41.87Turpin

1) Ericksen, Jonathan FR 2) Edelberger, Chas JR

3) Norton, Mike SO 4) Hamilton, Drew JR

26.49 29.27 24.09 22.02

15 1:42.68Mason

1) Buddemeyer, Alex SR 2) Tracy, Andrew SR

3) Carrillo, Cesar JR 4) He, Peter SO

27.34 27.97 25.16 22.21

16 1:42.89Princeton

1) Spraul, David SR 2) Mazzone, Jake JR

3) Spraul, Erik SR 4) Dykes, Dylan SR

25.73 30.81 24.28 22.07

17 1:43.31Oak Hills

1) Smith, Nathan JR 2) Gladfelter, Michael SO

3) Walker, Brian JR 4) Robertson, Curtis SR

26.26 29.27 24.83 22.95

18 1:44.50Fairmont

1) Schnipke, Daniel SR 2) Menke, Kevin SR

3) Thomas, Nick JR 4) Whaley, Kevin SR

27.25 28.24 25.45 23.56

19 1:44.82LaSalle

1) Redd, Sam SO 2) Meister, Drew SO

3) Cosco, Stephen SO 4) Brauning, Blake SR

20 1:45.00Springboro

1) Sellers, Grant SR 2) Schneider, Grant SR

3) McKinnon, Justin SO 4) Joo, Logan SR

20.92 16.38 16.54 51.16

21 1:45.45Troy

1) Jackson, Tommy SR 2) Evans, Joel JR

3) Roetter, Matthew SO 4) Armstrong, Will SR

26.47 28.45 25.81 24.72

22 1:46.28Milford

1) Hinkley, Riley FR 2) Karan, Tyler FR

3) Hahn, Alex JR 4) Williams, Cade SR

28.70 30.51 24.97 22.10

23 1:47.40Elder

1) Patty, Josh JR 2) Smith, Jack SO

3) Hayhow, Ben JR 4) Maurer, Scott SR

27.81 31.43 25.90 22.26

24 1:51.05Fairfield

1) Ellis, Mitchell SO 2) Jump, Logan SO

3) Drake, Michael JR 4) Keith, AJ JR

28.90 32.73 26.03 23.39

 
Event 23  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Dist Meet: 1:36.48 ! Joe Hudepohl2/1991

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Xavier SR1 1:40.20Hendricks, Jack

23.28 25.37 25.92 25.63

Moeller SO2 1:40.47George, Kevin

23.31 25.12 25.93 26.11

Butler FR3 1:40.57Cope, Tommy

23.49 25.42 25.71 25.95

Fairfield JR4 1:41.38Westrick, Ross

23.61 24.87 26.13 26.77

Xenia SR5 1:41.96Cole, Andrew

23.73 25.99 25.91 26.33

Lakota West SR6 1:42.04McNamara, Bryan

23.71 25.48 26.54 26.31
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(Event 23  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Moeller SO7 1:42.06Worobetz, Noah

23.87 25.42 26.30 26.47

Sycamore SR8 1:42.16Fry, Charlie

23.75 25.75 26.04 26.62

St. Xavier SR9 1:42.18Young, Cam

23.49 25.32 26.35 27.02

St. Xavier JR10 1:42.87Mosko, Kevin

24.22 25.92 26.20 26.53

Lebanon SR11 1:43.03Letarte, John

23.56 25.05 26.48 27.94

Fairmont JR12 1:43.13Berning, Kristian

24.21 26.39 26.41 26.12

St. Xavier FR13 1:43.76Slabe, Matt

24.60 26.41 26.33 26.42

Centerville SR14 1:43.90Carlsen, Jake

23.94 26.18 26.76 27.02

Kings JR15 1:44.04Matheus, Ben

24.17 26.65 26.55 26.67

Turpin JR16 1:44.53Hamilton, Drew

24.51 26.32 26.90 26.80

Anderson SR17 1:44.57Davis, Connor

24.27 25.93 26.81 27.56

Centerville SR18 1:44.62Fullington, Tyler

23.92 26.38 26.69 27.63

Sycamore SO19 1:44.67Hancher, Mark

23.90 26.20 27.10 27.47

Anderson FR20 1:44.76Carroll, Hassler

24.93 26.16 26.94 26.73

Mason SO21 1:45.55Hove, Justin

24.07 26.67 27.82 26.99

Moeller JR22 1:45.67Worobetz, Tory

23.93 26.46 27.57 27.71

Talawanda JR23 1:45.78Caraballo, Jesus

24.18 26.71 27.51 27.38

Centerville FR24 1:46.10Quarin, Chris

24.32 26.89 27.93 26.96

Xenia SR25 1:46.33Young, Zach

25.17 26.48 27.45 27.23

Moeller JR26 1:46.98Josephson, Fritz

24.14 26.51 27.84 28.49

LaSalle JR27 1:48.34Souder, Julian

24.97 27.28 27.91 28.18

Mason SO28 1:48.97Mechler, Alex

24.88 27.60 28.29 28.20

Mason FR29 1:49.63Thatcher, Joel

24.95 27.50 28.49 28.69

Turpin FR30 1:50.26Ericksen, Jonathan

25.67 27.96 28.58 28.05

Springboro SO31 1:50.58Harendza, Max

25.20 26.72 29.00 29.66

Centerville FR32 1:51.50Sparks, Michael

25.78 28.01 28.89 28.82

Sidney SR33 2:04.15Huskey, Wagner

27.24 31.60 33.48 31.83

 
Event 24  Boys 200 Yard IM

Dist Meet: 1:49.66 ! Brian S Howell2/15/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SR1 1:52.00Brooks, Josh

24.22 28.13 33.53 26.12

St. Xavier SO2 1:52.90Frey, Mitchell

24.61 28.91 33.12 26.26

St. Xavier SR3 1:53.90DelGado, James

25.13 29.23 32.77 26.77

Lakota East SO4 1:54.80McDonald, Matthew

25.91 28.26 33.93 26.70

Middletown SO5 1:55.84Andrew, Mark

25.02 29.18 34.81 26.83

Centerville SO6 1:56.84Lowry, Nathaniel

25.82 29.31 33.95 27.76

St. Xavier JR7 1:57.02Montague, Mike

25.12 30.51 34.05 27.34

Talawanda JR8 1:58.13Richmond, Scott

25.91 32.28 32.01 27.93

Kings SO9 1:58.59Koloseike, Jimmy

25.42 28.36 35.77 29.04

Glen Este SR*10 1:58.89Randazzo, Joe

25.54 29.55 36.16 27.64

Centerville SR*10 1:58.89Beinhart, Corey

25.48 31.65 33.09 28.67

Oak Hills JR12 1:59.45Walker, Brian

25.78 30.03 35.66 27.98

Sycamore SR13 1:59.53Seger, Jonathan

26.57 30.92 34.15 27.89

Anderson JR14 1:59.95Aukerman, Korey

26.84 31.47 33.12 28.52

St. Xavier SO15 J1:59.95Carr, Grant

25.31 30.76 35.02 28.86

Springfield JR16 2:00.22Keriazes, Trevor

25.70 31.73 34.41 28.38

Moeller SR17 2:00.35Kimutis, Bryan

26.08 31.53 35.12 27.62

Moeller JR18 2:01.94Braun, Charlie

25.56 31.02 35.16 30.20

Princeton SR19 2:02.21Spraul, Erik

24.82 30.50 37.85 29.04

Springfield FR20 2:04.13Vandiford, Chandler

26.04 29.43 37.65 31.01

Beavercreek SR21 2:04.58Paul, Mitch

26.26 31.69 37.92 28.71

Mason SR22 2:05.01Diehl, Alec

26.23 32.08 37.70 29.00

Fairmont SR23 2:05.43Menke, Kevin

27.75 34.23 34.42 29.03

Tecumseh FR24 2:05.44Measel, Owen

25.90 32.12 38.17 29.25

Mason JR25 2:05.51Carrillo, Cesar

26.76 32.68 37.27 28.80

Sycamore SR26 2:06.07Abraham, Aaron

27.25 33.41 34.91 30.50

Walnut Hills FR27 2:06.33Keener, Myles

26.74 32.24 37.80 29.55
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(Event 24  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Moeller FR28 2:06.63Nymberg, Dan

26.74 32.35 38.39 29.15

Fairfield SO29 2:06.90Ellis, Mitchell

27.37 32.28 37.46 29.79

Moeller JR30 2:07.43Johnson, Kyle

26.94 30.78 39.72 29.99

Butler JR31 2:08.25Porter, Alex

27.73 33.21 36.62 30.69

Fairfield JR32 2:10.82Drake, Michael

27.22 32.77 39.51 31.32

 
Event 25  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Dist Meet: 20.63 ! Joe Hudepohl2/1992

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Walnut Hills SR1 20.79Fisher, Zachary

Little Miami SO2 21.22German, Jack

St. Xavier SR3 J21.22Johnson, Grant

Moeller JR4 21.50Nymberg, Greg

Mason SR5 21.76Chen, Eric

Milford SR6 21.78Williams, Cade

Talawanda JR7 21.79Crowder, Josh

Moeller SR8 21.91Scott, Eric

Sycamore SR9 21.96Naresh, Venkaat

Princeton SR10 22.02Dykes, Dylan

St. Xavier SR*11 22.21Chen, Richard

St. Xavier SR*11 22.21Burgess, Alex

Centerville FR13 22.32Curtis, Dylan

Moeller FR14 22.34Peloquin, Jacob

St. Xavier SR15 22.46Hessler, Robin

Mason FR16 22.51Bailey, Preston

Mason SR17 22.53Siekmann, Drew

Mason SR*18 22.61Buddemeyer, Alex

Butler SR*18 22.61Hansman, Eric

Edgewood SO20 22.75Apple, Zach

Springboro JR21 22.76Smith, Kyle

Elder SR22 22.80Maurer, Scott

Sycamore SR23 22.83Ioas, Stephen

Walnut Hills SR24 22.97Holden, Max

Anderson FR25 23.03Johnson, Patrick

LaSalle SR26 23.06Brabender, Jacob

Moeller JR27 23.09Smith, Kyle

Springboro JR28 23.17Kahmann, Robert

Lakota West SO29 23.24Skoog, Robert

Lakota West SR30 23.26O'Neil, Thomas

Butler SR*31 23.36Ralston, Kyle

Lakota East SR*31 23.36Phillips, Tyler

Sycamore SO33 23.45Thiss, Ben

Turpin JR34 23.52Edelberger, Chas

 
Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Dist Meet: 48.50 ! Dave Wilson2/1979

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Moeller JR1 50.51Nymberg, Greg

23.81 26.70

Xenia SR2 50.61Cole, Andrew

23.29 27.32

St. Xavier SR3 50.63Wooley, Ian

23.46 27.17

Beavercreek JR4 51.11Pohlmann, Henrik

23.92 27.19

Lakota West SR5 51.67Raker, John

24.06 27.61

Talawanda SR6 51.77Caraballo, Edgar

23.68 28.09

Turpin SO7 51.82Norton, Mike

24.36 27.46

Kings SR8 51.91Voorhies, Brandon

23.94 27.97

Talawanda JR9 51.95Caraballo, Jesus

24.00 27.95

Sycamore SO10 52.04Hancher, Mark

23.90 28.14

Anderson JR11 52.45Wethington, Grant

24.47 27.98

St. Xavier JR12 52.61Boyle, Kevin

24.50 28.11

Sycamore SR13 52.90Jimenez, Xavier

24.35 28.55

St. Xavier JR14 52.91Kranbuhl, Adam

24.50 28.41

Moeller FR15 52.95Peloquin, Jacob

24.56 28.39

Moeller JR16 53.48Worobetz, Tory

24.92 28.56

Sycamore SR17 53.57Aguilar, Patrick

25.30 28.27

St. Xavier SR18 54.02Russo, Steve

25.06 28.96

Moeller JR*19 54.07Asgian, Chris

25.16 28.91

Princeton SR*19 54.07Spraul, Erik

25.05 29.02

Centerville SR21 54.44Fullington, Tyler

25.68 28.76

Mason JR22 54.51Carrillo, Cesar

25.65 28.86

Butler SO23 54.78Shanahan, Corey

25.73 29.05

Mason SR24 55.17Penley, Drace

25.96 29.21

Walnut Hills JR25 55.31Tengen, Andrew

25.34 29.97

Mason SR26 55.44Diehl, Alec

25.68 29.76

Northmont JR27 55.47Bellus, David

25.84 29.63

Troy SR28 55.86Jackson, Tommy

25.17 30.69

Lakota East JR29 56.06Enrico, Josh

25.99 30.07

Talawanda JR30 56.11Lentini, Luke

25.59 30.52

Turpin SO31 56.56Tanaka, Sean

26.78 29.78
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(Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Fairfield JR32 57.16Drake, Michael

26.69 30.47

Sycamore SO33 57.23Heldman, John

26.34 30.89

 
Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Dist Meet: 44.04 ! Joe Hudepohl2/1991

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Walnut Hills SR1 45.57Fisher, Zachary

21.83 23.74

Lebanon SR2 46.80Letarte, John

22.36 24.44

St. Xavier SR3 46.90Johnson, Grant

22.67 24.23

Sycamore SR4 47.05Fry, Charlie

22.58 24.47

Centerville SR5 47.12Carlsen, Jake

22.56 24.56

Fairfield JR6 47.18Westrick, Ross

22.44 24.74

Talawanda JR7 47.29Crowder, Josh

22.92 24.37

Kings JR8 47.30Matheus, Ben

22.96 24.34

St. Xavier SO9 47.43Frey, Mitchell

23.04 24.39

Mason SR10 47.53Chen, Eric

22.66 24.87

St. Xavier SR11 47.74Young, Cam

22.80 24.94

Centerville FR12 47.79Quarin, Chris

22.70 25.09

Anderson SR13 48.18Davis, Connor

23.12 25.06

Moeller SR14 48.43Scott, Eric

23.23 25.20

St. Xavier JR15 48.81Montague, Mike

23.29 25.52

Centerville JR16 49.35Quarin, Steven

23.58 25.77

Mason SR17 49.51Siekmann, Drew

23.63 25.88

LaSalle JR18 49.60Souder, Julian

23.81 25.79

Mason SO19 49.65Gess, Nick

23.79 25.86

Sycamore SO20 49.66Goldstein, Isaac

23.69 25.97

Lebanon JR21 49.93Dickman, Paul

24.22 25.71

Moeller JR22 50.06Smith, Kyle

23.81 26.25

Sycamore SR23 50.25Ioas, Stephen

24.08 26.17

Xenia SO24 50.40Lovingshimer, Eric

24.33 26.07

Lakota West SR25 50.47O'Neil, Thomas

24.46 26.01

Lakota East SR26 50.65Phillips, Tyler

24.36 26.29

Elder SR27 50.71Maurer, Scott

24.04 26.67

LaSalle SR28 50.78Brabender, Jacob

23.95 26.83

Oak Hills SR29 50.94Robertson, Curtis

24.44 26.50

Milford SR30 50.96Connor, Mitch

24.49 26.47

Springboro JR31 51.22Kahmann, Robert

24.80 26.42

Butler JR32 55.16Smith, Nicholas

26.65 28.51

Sidney SO33 55.20Stephens, Ian

25.93 29.27

Sycamore SO--- DFSNiu, Rick

Declared false start

 
Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Dist Meet: 4:29.82 ! Dan Ketchum2/1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Moeller SO1 4:31.74George, Kevin

23.99 26.40 27.12 27.74

27.80 27.75 27.75 28.07

28.06 27.06

Lakota West SR2 4:33.40McNamara, Bryan

24.88 26.91 27.23 27.62

28.07 28.14 28.33 28.48

27.25 26.49

St. Xavier SR3 4:35.12Hendricks, Jack

24.98 27.54 27.82 28.01

28.04 28.05 28.32 28.28

27.48 26.60

St. Xavier SR4 4:36.57DelGado, James

25.21 27.30 27.90 28.21

28.28 28.12 28.55 28.22

27.79 26.99

St. Xavier JR5 4:36.91Mosko, Kevin

25.62 27.37 27.84 28.30

27.86 28.24 28.24 28.37

28.33 26.74

Centerville SR6 4:36.98Brooks, Josh

24.64 27.06 27.92 28.08

28.05 28.40 28.38 28.39

28.30 27.76

Lakota East SO7 4:37.13McDonald, Matthew

25.54 27.90 28.38 28.37

27.47 27.97 27.49 28.30

28.25 27.46

Anderson FR8 4:39.31Carroll, Hassler

25.06 27.46 27.94 28.01

28.49 28.55 28.86 28.40

28.41 28.13
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(Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Middletown SO9 4:39.94Andrew, Mark

24.99 27.37 27.90 28.28

28.72 28.56 28.78 28.97

28.73 27.64

Fairmont JR10 4:40.69Berning, Kristian

25.53 27.43 28.32 28.68

28.83 28.56 28.87 28.80

28.42 27.25

Turpin JR11 4:41.29Hamilton, Drew

25.32 27.40 28.10 28.38

28.69 28.87 28.70 28.81

28.85 28.17

St. Xavier FR12 4:41.69Slabe, Matt

25.41 27.93 28.65 28.65

28.71 28.77 28.67 28.53

28.75 27.62

Mason SO13 4:42.75Hove, Justin

24.53 27.25 28.06 29.15

28.89 29.18 29.00 29.06

29.36 28.27

Moeller JR14 4:43.09Josephson, Fritz

24.89 27.79 27.90 28.49

28.81 28.95 29.21 29.11

29.51 28.43

Moeller SR15 4:43.95Kimutis, Bryan

24.79 27.02 28.00 28.57

28.64 28.93 29.06 29.36

29.82 29.76

Glen Este SR*16 4:47.25Randazzo, Joe

25.59 27.87 28.69 29.20

29.36 29.20 28.54 28.98

29.91 29.91

Xenia SR*16 4:47.25Young, Zach

26.00 28.26 29.09 29.37

29.09 29.26 29.38 29.52

28.84 28.44

Turpin SO18 4:49.69Grebert, Liam

26.27 28.30 28.93 29.56

29.53 29.58 29.08 29.85

29.64 28.95

Kings SR19 4:51.17Voorhies, Brandon

24.83 27.62 28.58 29.81

29.68 29.73 29.89 30.11

30.49 30.43

Mason FR20 4:52.42Thatcher, Joel

25.40 27.88 28.64 29.26

29.66 30.07 30.35 30.33

30.73 30.10

Anderson SR21 4:52.60O'Connor, Danny

25.74 28.22 28.87 29.39

29.72 30.23 30.46 30.28

30.34 29.35

Mason SO22 4:56.64Mechler, Alex

26.96 29.16 29.49 30.16

29.96 30.45 30.37 30.65

30.11 29.33

Centerville FR23 4:58.19Sparks, Michael

25.96 28.64 29.51 30.45

30.49 30.70 30.60 30.86

30.83 30.15

Sycamore SR24 4:59.13Girten, Brendan

26.58 29.05 29.43 30.01

30.13 30.92 30.97 31.09

30.70 30.25

Centerville FR25 4:59.91Brooks, Jacob

26.58 28.90 29.64 30.24

30.59 31.13 31.41 31.41

30.47 29.54

Springboro SO26 4:59.93Matthews, Alex

25.66 28.87 29.97 30.31

30.74 31.06 31.02 30.96

31.38 29.96

Mason SO27 5:00.57Bleasdale, Donald

26.36 28.77 29.47 30.14

29.95 30.82 31.44 31.74

32.22 29.66

Centerville FR28 5:02.04Spruill, Austin

26.29 29.31 30.23 30.72

30.92 31.26 31.15 31.53

31.04 29.59

Fairfield SO29 5:04.41Ellis, Mitchell

26.98 29.80 30.98 31.17

31.25 31.33 31.47 31.09

31.07 29.27

Turpin SO30 5:05.93Tanaka, Sean

27.29 29.82 30.79 31.16

31.44 30.86 31.20 31.96

31.35 30.06

Oak Hills SO31 5:11.34Busken, Hunter

27.36 29.44 30.13 31.24

31.47 32.12 32.60 32.71

32.93 31.34

Kings JR32 5:18.64Dailey, Calvin

27.17 30.27 31.34 31.89

32.46 33.11 33.04 33.50

33.47 32.39

Butler JR33 5:30.03Belcher, Orien

28.31 31.76 32.63 33.16

33.66 34.63 33.48 34.56

34.91 32.93

Troy SR34 5:42.63Armstrong, Will

28.60 33.02 34.22 35.13

34.98 36.29 36.22 36.11

35.06 33.00

 
Event 29  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Dist Meet: 1:24.33 ! St Xavier2/17/2012

J Galvin, B Johnson, J Hendricks, G Johnson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:24.70St. Xavier

1) Frey, Mitchell SO 2) Carr, Grant SO

3) Hendricks, Jack SR 4) Johnson, Grant SR

21.82 21.26 20.70 20.92
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2013 SW District Boys D1 - 2/15/2013

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 29  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

2 1:26.97Centerville

1) Carlsen, Jake SR 2) Fullington, Tyler SR

3) Quarin, Chris FR 4) Brooks, Josh SR

21.91 22.02 21.60 21.44

3 1:27.58Sycamore

1) Naresh, Venkaat SR 2) Hancher, Mark SO

3) Seger, Jonathan SR 4) Fry, Charlie SR

21.95 21.91 22.48 21.24

4 1:27.63Kings

1) Koloseike, Christopher SR 2) Schlehr, Matthew SR

3) Koloseike, Jimmy SO 4) Matheus, Ben JR

21.74 22.28 22.16 21.45

5 1:27.68Anderson

1) Davis, Connor SR 2) Wethington, Grant JR

3) Gallagher, Casey SR 4) Aukerman, Korey JR

22.11 22.15 21.40 22.02

6 1:28.13Moeller

1) Peloquin, Jacob FR 2) Worobetz, Tory JR

3) Scott, Eric SR 4) George, Kevin SO

22.37 21.88 21.84 22.04

7 1:28.44Mason

1) Siekmann, Drew SR 2) Hove, Justin SO

3) Bailey, Preston FR 4) Chen, Eric SR

22.63 22.52 21.74 21.55

8 1:29.16Butler

1) Cope, Tommy FR 2) Shanahan, Corey SO

3) Ralston, Kyle SR 4) Hansman, Eric SR

21.99 22.01 23.14 22.02

9 1:30.10Beavercreek

1) Pohlmann, Henrik JR 2) Layne, Eric SO

3) Stark, Chris SR 4) Hood, Michael JR

22.09 22.85 22.37 22.79

10 1:30.94Fairmont

1) Berning, Kristian JR 2) Gearing, Matthew SO

3) Hosford, Ethan SO 4) Warner, Joe SO

21.96 23.20 22.71 23.07

11 1:31.20LaSalle

1) Meister, Drew SO 2) Souder, Julian JR

3) Brauning, Blake SR 4) Brabender, Jacob SR

23.31 22.50 23.22 22.17

12 1:31.41Xenia

1) Cole, Andrew SR 2) Lovingshimer, Eric SO

3) Higgins, Thomas SR 4) Young, Zach SR

21.92 23.18 23.90 22.41

13 1:31.51Springboro

1) Kahmann, Robert JR 2) Chapman, Justin SO

3) Joo, Logan SR 4) Smith, Kyle JR

23.44 23.57 22.45 22.05

14 1:32.07Oak Hills

1) Kearns, John SR 2) Wohlfrom, Jonathon JR

3) Walker, Brian JR 4) Robertson, Curtis SR

23.28 23.00 23.02 22.77

15 1:32.18Princeton

1) Dykes, Dylan SR 2) Spraul, David SR

3) Steinmetz, Nathan SR 4) Spraul, Erik SR

22.62 22.28 24.99 22.29

16 1:32.64Talawanda

1) Lentini, Luke JR 2) Bornstein, Josh JR

3) Davis, McKinley JR 4) Caraballo, Edgar SR

23.66 23.53 23.44 22.01

17 1:33.45Fairfield

1) Westrick, Ross JR 2) Jump, Logan SO

3) Frost, Ryan JR 4) Keith, AJ JR

21.55 24.22 24.20 23.48

18 1:34.27Milford

1) Williams, Cade SR 2) Hinkley, Riley FR

3) Hahn, Alex JR 4) Connor, Mitch SR

22.29 25.02 23.34 23.62

19 1:34.78Lakota West

1) Skoog, Robert SO 2) McCracken, Sean SO

3) Tinsley, Jackson SO 4) Kieback, Scott SR

23.26 25.29 23.36 22.87

20 1:35.20Elder

1) Maurer, Scott SR 2) Patty, Josh JR

3) Vale, Adam SO 4) Hayhow, Ben JR

23.11 23.86 23.70 24.53

21 1:35.72Springfield

1) Vandiford, Chandler FR 2) Luther, Casey FR

3) Sheehan, Jack FR 4) Keriazes, Trevor JR

23.27 25.14 24.22 23.09

22 1:36.08Walnut Hills

1) Harper, Myles FR 2) Cann, Julian JR

3) Barakat, Laith SO 4) Holden, Max SR

25.71 24.62 22.92 22.83

23 1:36.16Troy

1) Evans, Joel JR 2) Liew, Jared FR

3) Jackson, Tommy SR 4) Roetter, Matthew SO

23.50 24.88 23.78 24.00

24 1:36.95Turpin

1) Edelberger, Chas JR 2) Brinkmiller, Brandon SR

3) Tanaka, Sean SO 4) Grebert, Liam SO

24.35 23.26 24.86 24.48

 
Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Dist Meet: 49.21 ! Steven C Zimmerman2/18/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Beavercreek JR1 50.05Pohlmann, Henrik

24.54 25.51

St. Xavier SR2 50.69Wooley, Ian

24.48 26.21

Moeller SO3 51.91Worobetz, Noah

25.51 26.40

Little Miami SO4 52.45German, Jack

25.35 27.10

Kings SO5 52.54Koloseike, Jimmy

25.29 27.25

Anderson SR6 52.65Gallagher, Casey

25.28 27.37

St. Xavier JR7 53.00Westerkamp, Jacob

25.85 27.15

St. Xavier SO8 53.18Moran, Liam

26.02 27.16

Sycamore SR9 53.36Jimenez, Xavier

26.11 27.25



Miami University Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:29 PM  2/15/2013  Page 7

2013 SW District Boys D1 - 2/15/2013

Results - Swimming Session

(Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Xavier SO10 53.71Wray, James

25.36 28.35

Lebanon JR11 54.18Dickman, Paul

26.55 27.63

Centerville FR12 54.26Curtis, Dylan

25.52 28.74

Lebanon FR13 54.76Dickman, Tim

26.86 27.90

Princeton SR14 54.89Spraul, David

26.78 28.11

Springfield FR15 55.00Vandiford, Chandler

26.38 28.62

Walnut Hills FR16 55.40Keener, Cooper

26.87 28.53

Lakota East JR17 55.41Enrico, Josh

27.05 28.36

Turpin FR18 55.51Ericksen, Jonathan

27.47 28.04

Sycamore JR19 56.10Cappel, Max

27.23 28.87

Centerville JR20 56.87Bielecki, David

28.02 28.85

LaSalle SO21 56.89Redd, Sam

27.08 29.81

Lakota East SO22 57.03Jessee, Keith

27.51 29.52

Sycamore SR23 57.15Camfield, Mitchell

27.68 29.47

Springboro SR24 57.20Sellers, Grant

27.15 30.05

Lakota West SO25 57.50McCracken, Sean

27.67 29.83

Troy SR26 57.52Jackson, Tommy

28.29 29.23

Mason SR27 57.62Dunlop, Bryan

27.83 29.79

Centerville SR28 57.76Kelleher, Timothy

28.02 29.74

Sycamore JR29 57.91Girten, Grant

27.83 30.08

Turpin JR30 58.31Edelberger, Chas

28.26 30.05

Mason SR31 58.57Buddemeyer, Alex

28.85 29.72

Oak Hills JR32 58.67Smith, Nathan

27.93 30.74

 
Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Dist Meet: 56.00 ! Jack Pohlmann2/17/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Xavier SR1 56.75Russo, Steve

26.46 30.29

Talawanda JR2 57.66Richmond, Scott

27.32 30.34

Centerville SO3 58.59Lowry, Nathaniel

27.97 30.62

Centerville SR4 58.85Beinhart, Corey

27.72 31.13

Lakota West SR5 59.01Raker, John

27.75 31.26

Kings SR6 59.13Schlehr, Matthew

28.01 31.12

Kings SR7 59.21Koloseike, Christopher

27.49 31.72

St. Xavier SR8 59.73Adams, Kienan

27.90 31.83

St. Xavier JR9 59.76Imbus, Will

28.07 31.69

Sycamore SR10 1:00.65Seger, Jonathan

28.54 32.11

St. Xavier JR11 1:00.69Jones, Ian

27.88 32.81

Moeller JR12 1:00.87Braun, Charlie

28.04 32.83

Anderson JR13 1:01.14Aukerman, Korey

29.03 32.11

Springfield JR14 1:01.22Keriazes, Trevor

28.88 32.34

Centerville JR15 1:01.60Quarin, Steven

28.82 32.78

Mason SR16 1:01.74Tracy, Andrew

28.62 33.12

Lebanon SR17 1:02.92Thomas, Wyatt

29.17 33.75

Fairmont SR18 1:03.06Menke, Kevin

30.03 33.03

Mason SR19 1:03.43Penley, Drace

30.05 33.38

Sycamore SR20 1:03.53Abraham, Aaron

29.61 33.92

Springboro JR21 1:03.65Smith, Kyle

29.61 34.04

Lakota West SO22 1:03.98Tinsley, Jackson

30.32 33.66

Springboro SR23 1:04.01Schneider, Grant

30.34 33.67

Moeller FR24 1:04.34Nymberg, Dan

30.52 33.82

Butler JR25 1:04.37Porter, Alex

30.10 34.27

Beavercreek SR26 1:04.46Stark, Chris

30.08 34.38

Tecumseh FR27 1:04.48Measel, Owen

30.27 34.21

Sycamore JR28 1:04.61Hammer, Ben

30.21 34.40

Anderson FR29 1:04.63Johnson, Patrick

30.54 34.09

Oak Hills SO30 1:04.92Gladfelter, Michael

31.24 33.68

Walnut Hills FR31 1:06.14Keener, Myles

30.96 35.18

LaSalle SO32 1:06.31Meister, Drew

30.24 36.07
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Results - Swimming Session
 
Event 32  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Dist Meet: 3:05.53 ! Moeller2/16/2009

Sanders, Schwab, Albers, Krone

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:08.68Centerville

1) Carlsen, Jake SR 2) Fullington, Tyler SR

3) Quarin, Chris FR 4) Brooks, Josh SR

22.73 47.09 22.70 47.54

22.38 47.69 22.05 46.36

2 3:08.87St. Xavier

1) Hendricks, Jack SR 2) Wooley, Ian SR

3) Frey, Mitchell SO 4) Johnson, Grant SR

22.22 46.77 22.81 48.04

22.56 47.22 22.46 46.84

3 3:09.38Moeller

1) George, Kevin SO 2) Worobetz, Tory JR

3) Scott, Eric SR 4) Nymberg, Greg JR

22.90 47.57 22.87 47.85

22.71 47.98 21.85 45.98

4 3:11.73Sycamore

1) Naresh, Venkaat SR 2) Hancher, Mark SO

3) Goldstein, Isaac SO 4) Fry, Charlie SR

23.55 49.05 22.50 47.69

22.90 48.74 21.76 46.25

5 3:12.87Anderson

1) Davis, Connor SR 2) Wethington, Grant JR

3) Gallagher, Casey SR 4) Carroll, Hassler FR

23.37 48.79 22.87 48.35

22.47 46.76 22.99 48.97

6 3:14.14Kings

1) Matheus, Ben JR 2) Schlehr, Matthew SR

3) Koloseike, Christopher SR 4) Voorhies, Brandon SR

23.21 47.95 23.65 49.34

23.01 48.46 22.72 48.39

7 3:14.87Butler

1) Cope, Tommy FR 2) Shanahan, Corey SO

3) Ralston, Kyle SR 4) Hansman, Eric SR

22.52 46.76 23.22 48.97

23.95 50.72 23.04 48.42

8 3:15.47Talawanda

1) Caraballo, Jesus JR 2) Caraballo, Edgar SR

3) Richmond, Scott JR 4) Crowder, Josh JR

23.08 48.63 23.04 49.12

23.92 49.90 22.62 47.82

9 3:16.01Lakota West

1) O'Neil, Thomas SR 2) Kieback, Scott SR

3) Raker, John SR 4) McNamara, Bryan SR

24.02 50.30 23.64 50.79

22.49 47.71 22.80 47.21

10 3:17.74Mason

1) Siekmann, Drew SR 2) Hove, Justin SO

3) Gess, Nick SO 4) Chen, Eric SR

23.54 49.67 23.70 49.84

23.76 50.97 22.35 47.26

11 3:18.78Lebanon

1) Dickman, Paul JR 2) Dickman, Tim FR

3) Biegel-Cloughessy, Ben SR 4) Letarte, John SR

24.74 50.29 24.12 50.68

23.99 51.19 21.93 46.62

12 3:18.87Fairmont

1) Berning, Kristian JR 2) Gearing, Matthew SO

3) Hosford, Ethan SO 4) Warner, Joe SO

23.10 47.78 24.16 50.38

23.78 50.03 24.10 50.68

13 3:19.12Xenia

1) Cole, Andrew SR 2) Lovingshimer, Eric SO

3) Higgins, Thomas SR 4) Young, Zach SR

22.84 47.50 23.28 49.40

25.24 53.41 23.30 48.81

14 3:19.39Turpin

1) Hamilton, Drew JR 2) Norton, Mike SO

3) Ericksen, Jonathan FR 4) Brinkmiller, Brandon SR

23.46 48.61 23.78 49.40

23.98 50.16 23.99 51.22

15 3:20.25Lakota East

1) Phillips, Tyler SR 2) Schomaker, Benjamin SO

3) Enrico, Josh JR 4) McDonald, Matthew SO

23.96 50.58 24.38 51.17

23.47 49.59 23.43 48.91

16 3:24.22Walnut Hills

1) Tengen, Andrew JR 2) Keener, Cooper FR

3) Keener, Myles FR 4) Fisher, Zachary SR

24.91 51.82 25.14 53.14

25.28 53.57 21.54 45.69

17 3:24.58Oak Hills

1) Walker, Brian JR 2) Wohlfrom, Jonathon JR

3) Busken, Hunter SO 4) Robertson, Curtis SR

24.32 50.35 24.10 52.05

24.52 51.80 23.89 50.38

18 3:25.59Springboro

1) Kahmann, Robert JR 2) Harendza, Max SO

3) Matthews, Alex SO 4) Smith, Kyle JR

24.37 51.89 23.99 51.65

23.95 51.42 23.90 50.63

19 3:26.15LaSalle

1) Souder, Julian JR 2) Redd, Sam SO

3) Brauning, Blake SR 4) Brabender, Jacob SR

24.01 49.98 25.21 53.03

24.80 52.78 23.45 50.36

20 3:26.92Beavercreek

1) Paul, Mitch SR 2) Smith, Zach SO

3) Layne, Eric SO 4) Hood, Michael JR

24.36 51.33 26.06 54.87

23.99 50.58 24.37 50.14

21 3:27.59Milford

1) Williams, Cade SR 2) Karan, Tyler FR

3) Hahn, Alex JR 4) Connor, Mitch SR

24.16 50.16 25.99 54.68

24.62 51.86 24.52 50.89
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Results - Swimming Session

(Event 32  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

22 3:30.04Fairfield

1) Jump, Logan SO 2) Keith, AJ JR

3) Ellis, Mitchell SO 4) Westrick, Ross JR

26.60 54.92 25.76 54.75

25.54 53.15 22.22 47.22

23 3:36.40Elder

1) Vale, Adam SO 2) Smith, Jack SO

3) Hayhow, Ben JR 4) Patty, Josh JR

26.27 53.83 25.57 54.69

26.01 55.14 24.56 52.74

24 3:38.62Springfield

1) Vandiford, Chandler FR 2) Luther, Casey FR

3) Sheehan, Jack FR 4) Keriazes, Trevor JR

25.37 52.25 27.46 58.36

25.27 54.74 25.61 53.27

25 3:39.28Northmont

1) Bowers, Noah SR 2) Pearce, Austin FR

3) Sells, Matt JR 4) Bellus, David JR

26.47 56.44 25.59 54.57

26.32 56.23 24.91 52.04

 
Event 124  Boys 200 Yard IM Swim-off

Dist Meet: 1:51.80 ! David Janszen2/16/2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
Glen Este SR1 1:57.66Randazzo, Joe

25.22 29.47 36.14 26.83

Centerville SR2 1:58.11Beinhart, Corey

25.63 32.08 32.65 27.75

 
Event 125  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Dist Meet: 20.63 ! Joe Hudepohl2/1992

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
St. Xavier SR1 22.15Chen, Richard

St. Xavier SR2 22.27Burgess, Alex

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 125

1. Cincinnati St Xavier 433.5

2. Centerville 249.5

3. Cincinnati Archbishop Moeller 220

4. Kings Mill Kings 162

5. Cincinnati Sycamore 161

6. Cincinnati Anderson 149

7. Oxford Talawanda 128

8. West Chester Lakota West 94

9. Mason 89

10. Vandalia Butler 86

11. Cincinnati Walnut Hills 64

12. Beavercreek 61

13. Lebanon 55

14. Liberty Twp Lakota East 50

15. Xenia 49.5

16. Kettering Fairmont 47

17. Morrow Little Miami 40.5

18. Cincinnati Turpin 31

19. Fairfield 28

20. Cincinnati LaSalle 27

21. Cincinnati Elder 25

22. Middletown 23

23. Piqua 18

24. Cincinnati Princeton 16

25. Milford 13

26. Cincinnati Oak Hills 11

27. Springboro 8

28. Cincinnati Glen Este 7

29. Springfield 6
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